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800
800

Part Number

652045-00
383842-02
383184-00
395657-00
383843-00
144658-00
330019-00

152274-20SV

383844-00

604429-01SV

383839-01
383839-01
383837-00
383840-00
330075-46
605256-01
391564-00
000000-00

604790-00SV

80164-00

055206-00
098091-10
156179-01
148354-03
607918-41
761995-01
283484-01
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PartsList for DW960K-2 Type 1

Description

CLAMSHELL SET
SHIFTER BUTTON
SHIFTER WIRE

ID LABEL
FWD/REV BUTTON
SPRING

SCREW

VSR SWITCH (DC)
SWITCH PADDLE
MOTOR & PINION
TRANSMISSION
TRANSMISSION
GEAR CASE
SPINDLE & GEAR
KEYLESS CHUCK
SCREW

SPACER RING

No Longer Available
GEARBOX
SCREW

SCREW

SCREW
SCREW,TAPTITE
BIT CLIP
SCREWDRIVER BIT
GREASE, 6 OZ.
GREASE,32 OZ.
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Item Number

800
861
866
867
871

Part Number

284778-00
N043199

651034-01
645221-00
388683-12

COPYRIGHT®© 2005. All Rights Reserved.

Parts list, pricing, and availability subject to change. Please visit www.dewaltservigenet.conr for current parts information.

PartsList for DW960K-2 Type 1

Description

GREASE,MOLYKOTE
KITBOX

BATTERY PACK
BATTERY CAP

1 HOUR CHARGER
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